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November/December 2012 Survey

TOPIC: BEHAVIOURAL ISSUES

Total Started Survey: 39
1. Does your child have behavioural issues when:

Reacting to a particular food

Reacting to an environmental factor (grass/chemicals)
Reacting AND not reacting

My child does not have behavioural issues

2. The behavioural symptoms can be (click all that apply):

Over-sensitivity/over-emotional

Anger

Heat/Cold sensitives

Violent behaviour

Lethargic/drowsy

Hyperactivity

Food aversions

Other (please specify) Show Responses

3. I/we find it difficult to cope with my child(ren)s behavioural
issues:

Yes
No

4. We wish for greater medical support in dealing with my childs
behavioural issues:

Yes
No

5. What age is your child(s)? (Select more than one if more than
one child):

Less Than 12 months
1-2 Years

3-5 Years

6-9 Years

10-12 Years

13-15 Years

16-18 Years

Adult

WWW.ausee.org

Total Finished Survey: 39

answered question 39
Percentage

71.8%

30.8%

35.9%

7.7%

answered question 36
Percentage

100%

69.4%

27.8%

33.3%

22.2%

38.9%

41.7%

25.0%

answered question 37
Percentage

78.4%

21.6%

answered question 36
Percentage

75%

25%

answered question 38
Percentage

2.6%

28.9%

44.7%

23.7%

7.9%

2.6%

5.3%

2.6%

skipped question 0
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Votes

36

25

10

12

8

14

15

9

skipped question 2
Votes
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skipped question 3
Votes
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skipped question 1
Votes
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