

November/December 2012 Survey

TOPIC: BEHAVIOURAL ISSUES

Total Started Survey: 39 Total Finished Survey: 39

1. Does your child have behavioural issues when:	answered question 39	skipped question 0
	Percentage	Votes
Reacting to a particular food	71.8%	28
Reacting to an environmental factor (grass/chemicals)	30.8%	12
Reacting AND not reacting	35.9%	14
My child does not have behavioural issues	7.7%	3
2. The behavioural symptoms can be (click all that apply):	answered question 36	skipped question 3
	Percentage	Votes
Over-sensitivity/over-emotional	100%	36
Anger	69.4%	25
Heat/Cold sensitives	27.8%	10
Violent behaviour	33.3%	12
Lethargic/drowsy	22.2%	8
Hyperactivity	38.9%	14
Food aversions	41.7%	15
Other (please specify) Show Responses	25.0%	9
3. I/we find it difficult to cope with my child(ren)s behavioural		
issues:	answered question 37	skipped question 2
	Percentage	Votes
Yes	78.4%	29
No	21.6%	8
4. We wish for greater medical support in dealing with my childs		
behavioural issues:	answered question 36	skipped question 3
	Percentage	Votes
Yes	75%	27
No	25%	9
5. What age is your child(s)? (Select more than one if more than		
one child):	answered question 38	skipped question 1
	Percentage	Votes
Less Than 12 months	2.6%	1
1-2 Years	28.9%	11
3-5 Years	44.7%	17
6-9 Years	23.7%	9
10-12 Years	7.9%	3
13-15 Years	2.6%	1
16-18 Years	5.3%	2
Adult	2.6%	1

www.ausee.org Page 1 of 1